# Falcesina

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/	State/Zip/Phone	#)		
	WAIT	MAIL		
(Busi	ness Entity Nam	ne)		
(Docu	iment Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
5-				

Office Use Only



2021 HAR -1 PK 4: 09

117



٤

· .	<u>í</u>		र्ड न्द्			บัง	jindi I	₽.%*	<b>2*</b>	4 #	Ę	
										s Li	÷	
	1201 Ha Tallhas	TION SE ys Stre ssee, FL 850-558	32301	MPANY								
			ACCO	UNT NO.	:	1200	00000	195				
			RE	FERENCE	:	6832	61	8258:	277	<u>, -</u>	20	
			AUTHOR	IZATION	÷.	ou et k.	Ron	310-	,		2021 HAR	77]
			COS	T LIMIT	:0	\$_70	.00			· .	IR -	
	ORDER D	ATE :	February	26, 202	21						PH 1:09	D D
	ORDER I	'IME :	1:20 PM							: ]	90:	
	ORDER N	Ю. :	683261-0	05								
	CUSTOME	R NO:	82582	77							<b></b> .	
			<b>יב</b>	OREIGN F	ידי	IGS		¬				

NAME: DAVID DONAHUE INC

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: CO)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland -- EXT# 61592

EXAMINER:

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

. .

• •

> The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	202
Rhama Medina	-	
Na	me of Person	
David Donahue INC		
Firr	n/Company	
I County Rd, BLDG A1		
	Address	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
Secaucus, NJ 07094		
City/S	State and Zip code	<u> </u>
rhama@daviddonahuc.com		
E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, pl		
Rhama Medina at (	) )	<u>_</u>
Name of Person Are	a Code Daytime Telephone Numbe	er
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303	MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPART \$70.00 Filing Fee \$\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certif	0 Filing Fee, ficate of Status & fied Copy

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

David Donahue INC

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY." "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp." "Inc." "Co," or "Corp.")

New York	3	13-2733501	
(State or counti	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	)
New York	5.	······	. 21
(Date	e of incorporation)	(Date of duration, if other than perp	petual) 🖾
06/07/1972			zotual) petual)
	(Date first transacted business in (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.15	Florida, if prior to registration) 02, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	<u>_</u>
1407 Broadway			P
	(Principal offic	e street address)	<u> </u>
1 County Rd, BI	.DG A1, Secaucus, NJ 07094		FI O
	(Current mailing	address, if different)	,i <del>,i,</del> \L
Name and stree	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Corporation Service Company	Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	Florida 32301	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

#### 9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company anda By: (Registered agent's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS			
Chainnan	Name: Robert Donohue	Chairman	Name: Suzanne Donohue
□Vice Chairman	Address: 34 De Bary Place	□Vice Chairman	Address: 2275 S. DCean BLVD
Director	Summit, NJ 07901	Director	Palm Beach, FL 334-80
President	Robert Donohue	President	·
Vice President		Vice President	
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	□Treasurer
□Other	Other	DOther	Other
Chairman Vice Chairman Director President	Name: Address:	□Chairman □Vice Chairman □Director □President	Name:
□Vice President		□Vice President	
Secretary		Secretary	
01hcr	[]Other	Other	□Other
	Name:		Name:
	Address:	□Vice Chairman	Address:
President		President	
□Vice President		□Vice President	,
Secretary	Treasurer	Secretary	Treasurer
⊡Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

Signature of Director or Officer 12.

The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

13. Robert Donohue

. '

.

•

.

## State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of DAVID DONAHUE, INC. was filed on 06/07/1972, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



\*\*\*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 25th day of February two thousand and twenty-one.

Brandon Co Hugh

2021 MAR - I PH 4:09 

Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

202102260741 \* 45